## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release and Reassignment

#### CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DRIX FINANCE CORP.		06/14/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

## RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MCMC LLC	
Street Address:	300 Crown Colony Drive, Suite 203	
City:	Quincy	
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS	
Postal Code:	02169	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1693806	PEER REVIEW ANALYSIS

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)768-6800 Phone: 212-398-7631

Email: trademarks@snrdenton.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Correspondent Name: Sara R. Werner c/o SNR Denton US LLP

Address Line 1: P. O. Box 061080

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60606-1080

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20075840-0005-S8K-R7M
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Sara R. Werner
Signature:	/sara r werner/
Date:	11/09/2011

#### Total Attachments: 2

source=DRIX RELEASE AND REASSIGNMENT - MCMC#page1.tif source=DRIX RELEASE AND REASSIGNMENT - MCMC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004657 FRAME: 0886 RELEASE AND REASSIGNMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

This RELEASE AND REASSIGNMENT OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY (this

"Release") is made as of June 14, 2011 (the "Effective Date"), by ORIX FINANCE CORP.

(sometimes misspelled DRIX FINANCE CORP.) ("ORIX").

Pursuant to certain agreements dated January 4, 2008 and recorded in the U.S. Patent and

Trademark Office on January 24, 2008 at Reel/Frame 3712/0440; Reel/Frame 3707/0681;

Reel/Frame 3712/0420; Reel/Frame 3712/0491; Reel/Frame 3707/0676; Reel/Frame 3712/0501;

Reel/Frame 3712/0496; and Reel/Frame 3707/0631, respectively, ORIX was granted security in

and/or assignment of the Intellectual Property (the "Intellectual Property") listed on Schedule A

by MCMC LLC.

ORIX hereby releases its security interest in the Intellectual Property and reassigns to

MCMC LLC any and all right, title and interest it may have in the Intellectual Property shown on

the attached Schedule A and the goodwill associated therewith.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, ORIX has caused this Release to be executed by its duly

authorized representative as of the Effective Date.

ORIX FINANCE CORP.

Bv:

Name: Christopher L. Smith

Title:

Senior Managing Director

10454214

TRADEMARK REEL: 004657 FRAME: 0887

# **SCHEDULE A**

## **TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS**

REGISTRATION NO.	TRADEMARK	REGISTRATION DATE
1693806	PEER REVIEW ANALYSIS	June 9, 1992
1767630	PRA	April 27, 1993
2444378	LET THE EXPERTS TAKE A LOOK	April 17, 2001
3275788	МСМС	August 7, 2007
3275789	MCMC & DESIGN	August 7, 2007
1792878	CONSULT THE PHYSICIANS	September 14, 1993

10454214

**RECORDED: 11/09/2011** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 004657 FRAME: 0888